ROAD NO: 45(END), JUBILEE HILLS, HYDERABAD-500033

Class VI - Holiday Homework May -2022

Subject : Science

I. Collect the information of differenttraditional foods which are available in
Telangana and Haryana states which should have high nutritional value.

II. Do the comparative study of Telangana and Haryana States:

a) Cooking habits

b) Deserts prepared

c) Festive cuisine

d) Vegetables grown

e) Cereals and Fruitsgrown
f) Salads prepared

Note:

e Use A4 size paper, crayons/colour pencils/ glitters, pictures/ drawings related to
the topic.
e Make your presentation Innovative and creative.

Subject : Maths
1. Activity: solve the given crossword puzzles

2. Complete the worksheet posted in Google Classroom in the Math homework book

3. Learn tables from 12 to 20 till 10 steps.




ACROSS

22-9
159-13
465 + 750
2329 + 3294
10. 25-10

11, 18833 - 9266
13. 20-7

15. 15+16

17. 120-24
18. 952-344
15. 99-40

21. 445 + 8975

PR st .

22,
24,
25,
26,
28,
30.
31,
33.
35.
37.
39,
40.

1496 + 930
124 - 46
1290 - 300
98 - 44
11+5

27 +40
9284 - 2589
44-10
3292 - 768
9+1616
858 - 356
1+10

E vurteviopradt ron

DOWN

710 + 543
46-15

297 + 1269
235+ 232
83-21
15-4

29 + 30
5457 - 2355
2. 24+35

14. 560 - 180
16. 381 +1139
18. 12346 + 5865

el BN S SR

20.
21
22,
23.
26.
27.
29.
31
32,
34,
36.
38.

27+ 69
183 - 86
338-42
280 + 4692
10786 - 5144
27+ 22
12200 - 5879
687 - 67
62-11

21+ 24
61-6

17+ 44




MATH CROSSWORD PUZZLE

Clues - Multiplication and Division

Across
2)22x111 =

88 x 88 =

4)
6) 892 x 56 =
8)

47500 + 50°=

9) 231 x 189 =
100101 x 11 =
12) 29841 + 29
14) 73326 + 22
16) 45 X 54 =

17) 6912 + 9 =

Down

1)120x 12 =

2) 65 x 456 =

3) 33420 +12 =

5) 16500+ 20=
7) 49 x 49 =

11) 12769 + 113
13) 11556 + 12 =
15)42x 84 =




Subject : English

1. Make a creativebook mark for your literature reader. Decorate it and write famous
quotations of English authors and poets on it.

2. Make a habit of reading English Newspaper daily and write 5 lines of the headlines
in cursive.

Subject : Social Science

Give a brief report about any monument or Historical site, in Telangana, which you

have visited.

The report should include the following points:

Location

Period during which the Monument was constructed.

Rulers who took the initiative for the construction of the Monument.
Features of the Monument.

Present condition of the Monument.

Paste the relevant pictures of the Monument.

In case if you haven’t visited any of the Monuments or Historical sites, you can write

about any one of the following:

Golconda Fort
Charminar
RamappaTemple
Chowmallah palace

Any other monument

The given activity should be done A4 sheets and submitted in a stick file.

Subject : Telugu

+B0GAPE) BV DYEV) SOD TAES” L IV Tochd SBVR TG,

Subject : Hindi
&Y, FTET, UETS, Ut U3, ), @, s, Fftar snfE =i st yarmr s go
wifEra sfaar duar SifFvl




